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List of Institutions Represented  
 

  Institution Country 
Number of 

Authors 
1 Aarhus University Denmark   1 
2 Aberystwyth University United Kingdom   2 
3 Agricultural Economics Research Institute (LEI) Netherlands   2 
4 Ain Shams University Egypt 1 
5 Akdeniz University Turkey  3 
6 Alexandru Ioan Cuza” University of Iaşi Romania 1 
7 ALHOSN University UAE 2 
8 American University in Bulgaria Bulgaria 1 
9 American University in Cairo Egypt 1 
10 American University of Sharjah UAE 2 
11 Ankara University Turkey 1 
12 Arab Planning Institute and Economic Research Forum Kuwait 1 
13 Asia University Taiwan 4 
14 Athens University of Economics and Business Greece   4 
15 Atilim University Turkey   1 
16 Azad Central Tehran University Iran 1 
17 Azad University of Tehran Iran 1 
18 BA School of Business and Finance Latvia  3 
19 Bain & Company Switzerland 1 
20 Bangor University United Kingdom  4 
21 BBVA Compass Bank USA 1 
22 Bilgi University Turkey 2 
23 Bilkent University Turkey 1 
24 Birlesik Fon Bankasi A.S. Turkey 1 
25 Bogazici University Turkey  12 
26 British University in Egypt Egypt 1 
27 Brno University of Technology Czech Republic 1 
28 Brunel University United Kingdom   3 
29 Bryant University USA 1 
30 Budapest Business School Hungary  2 
31 Cankiri Karatekin University Turkey 1 
32 Carnegie Mellon University USA 5 
33 Cass Business School United Kingdom   1 
34 Central Bank of Republic of Turkey Turkey                                      9 
35 Centre for Planning and Economic Research Greece 1 
36 Chang-Gung Medical Foundation Taiwan  1 
37 Charles University in Prague Czech Republic 2 
38 China Center for Economic Research – Peking University China 1 
39 Chinese Culture University China 2 
40 College of Polytechnics Jihlava Czech Republic 1 
41 Columbia University USA 1 
42 COMSATS Institute of Information Technology Pakistan  1 
43 Croatian Parliament & University of Zagreb Croatia 1 
44 Czech National Bank Czech Republic   1 
45 Darmstadt University of Applied Sciences Germany 1 
46 Department of Economic Theory – VOLSU Russia 2 
47 DIW Berlin Germany  1 
48 Eastern Illinois University USA   2 
49 Eastern Mediterranean University North Cyprus   6 
50 Economics Institute Serbia 1 
51 Epoka University Albania 2 
52 ESG Management School France 1 
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53 European Commission Belgium 1 
54 European Commission (JRC-IPTS) Spain  1 
55 Federal Reserve Bank of Cleveland USA 1 
56 Fordham University USA   1 
57 Franklin College Switzerland  6 
58 Galatasaray University Turkey 1 
59 Gazi University Turkey 1 
60 Gebze Institute of Technology Turkey   2 
61 Ghent University Belgium  3 
62 Go-spa S. d.o.o Slovenia 1 
63 Grand View Hospital USA  1 
64 Gulf University for Science and Technology Kuwait 2 
65 Halic University Turkey  4 
66 Hankuk University of Foreign Studies Korea 1 
67 Harvard Kennedy School of Government USA 1 
68 Haviland Partners Austria 1 
69 Hitit University Turkey 1 
70 Hong Kong Baptist University China  1 
71 Institute for Advanced Studies Carinthia Austria   1 
72 Institute of Business Administration Pakistan 2 
73 Institute of Economics Croatia 1 
74 International Islamic University Malaysia Malaysia 4 
75 Intesa Sanpaolo Bank Italy  4 
76 INVITALIA Italy   1 
77 Ishik University Iraq 1 
78 Istanbul Aydin University Turkey   1 
79 Istanbul Technical University Turkey 2 
80 Istanbul University Turkey 1 
81 IZA Germany 1 
82 Izmir University of Economics Turkey  1 
83 Javad University College Iran 1 
84 Jerash Private University Jordan 2 
85 Johann Heinrich von Thünen-Institut (vTI) Germany  1 
86 Kadir Has University Turkey 1 
87 Kainan University Taiwan   1 
88 Kavala’s Institute of Technology Greece   1 

89 
Kazakhstan Institute of Management,  Economics and 
Strategic Research Kazakhstan 2 

90 
Kiel Institute for the World Economy,  Kiel's Christian-
Albrechts-University Germany 2 

91 Koc University Turkey 1 
92 Kuwait Maastricht Business School Kuwait   2 
93 Kyrgyzstan Turkey Manas University Kyrgyzstan   1 
94 Kyungpook National University Korea 2 
95 Kyushu University Japan 1 
96 Lappeenranta University of Technology Finland 1 
97 LLU Faculty of Economics – RPIVA Latvia   2 
98 London School of Economics United Kingdom 1 
99 Louisiana State University USA   1 
100 Majan College (University College) Oman   3 
101 Marmara University Turkey 2 
102 Meiji University Japan 1 
103 Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center USA 1 
104 Mendel University Czech Republic  2 
105 Mersin University Turkey 2 
106 Middle East Technical University Turkey 4 
107 Multimedia University Malaysia   2 
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108 Nankai University China 2 
109 National Changhua University of Education Taiwan  1 

110 
National Research University - Higher School of 
Economics Russia 12 

111 National Societe General Bank Egypt 1 
112 New York Institute of Technology Jordan 1 
113 New York Institute of Technology USA   2 
114 Northwest University China   2 
115 Norwegian University of Life Sciences Norway 1 
116 Nottingham Trent University United Kingdom  3 
117 Okan University Turkey 4 
118 Osaka City University Japan 1 
119 Payame Noor University Iran 1 
120 Performance Management Division SAS Institute Denmark 1 
121 Presov University in Presov Slovakia 1 
122 Public Authority of Applied Education and Training Kuwait 2 
123 RDBS University of East London United Kingdom  1 
124 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute USA 1 
125 Rider University USA  3 

126 
Riga International School of Economics and Business 
Administration Latvia 1 

127 Risk Management,  RDBS,  University of East London United Kingdom   1 
128 RMIT University Australia  3 
129 Rowan University USA 2 

130 
Rukmini Devi Institute of Advanced Studies – Guru Gobind 
Singh Indraprastha University India 2 

131 RWTH Aachen Germany  3 
132 Sabanci University Turkey 3 

133 School of Economics and Business 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina   1 

134 Selangor State Minister Malaysia   1 
135 Selcuk University Turkey 1 
136 Seoul National University Korea  3 
137 Shaqra University Saudi Arabia  1 
138 Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology India  3 
139 Singapore Management University Singapore  1 
140 Sofia University Bulgaria 1 
141 St. John Fisher College USA   1 
142 Staff of National Audit Office China   1 
143 State University - Higher School of Economics Russia   9 
144 Susquehanna University USA 1 
145 Systematic Innovation United Kingdom 1 
146 Tamkang University Taiwan   1 
147 Technological University of Western Macedonia Greece   1 
148 Texas A&M University USA 1 
149 The American University in Egypt Egypt   1 
150 The American University in Girne North Cyprus 1 
151 The Chinese University of Hong Kong Hong Kong  3 
152 The College of New Jersey USA  1 
153 The German University in Cairo Egypt   1 
154 The Graduate Center -The City University of New York USA 1 
155 The Hashemite University Jordan   1 
156 The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Hong Kong 1 
157 The University of Memphis USA   1 

158 The University of Sarajevo 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina   2 

159 The Vologda State Technical University Russia   2 
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160 Tokyo Metropolitan University Japan  1 
161 Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic   1 
162 Touro College USA  1 
163 Tung Fang Design University Taiwan 1 
164 Turkdex Turkey   1 
165 UCLA USA  1 
166 Università Cattolica S.C. di Milano Italy  1 
167 Università di Milano Bicocca Italy  1 
168 Universitat Rovira i Virgili Spain   4 
169 Universitatea 1 DECEMBRIE 1918 Romania   1 
170 Universitatea Babes – Bolyai Romania 2 
171 Universitatea Lucian Blaga din Sibiu Romania   2 
172 Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia   4 
173 Universiti Malaysia Kelantan Malaysia  1 
174 Universiti Malaysia Terengganu Malaysia  1 
175 Universiti Pendidikan Sultan Idris Malaysia 1 
176 Universiti Teknologi MARA Terengganu Malaysia   1 
177 Universiti Utara Malaysia Malaysia 1 
178 University “Magna Graecia” of Catanzaro Italy   3 
179 University College London United Kingdom   1 
180 University of Adelaide Australia   1 
181 University of Aegean Greece 1 
182 University of Applied Sciences Austria  1 
183 University of AS Offenburg Germany  1 
184 University of Basel Switzerland   3 
185 University of Belgrade Serbia   5 
186 University of Cagliari Italy 1 
187 University of California USA 1 
188 University of Cassino Italy 1 
189 University of Craiova Romania 1 
190 University of Cyprus Cyprus 1 
191 University of Democritus Greece 1 
192 University of Derby United Kingdom 1 
193 University of East London United Kingdom 1 
194 University of Economics Prague Czech Republic 1 
195 University of Foggia Italy  1 
196 University of Granada Spain 1 
197 University of Guelph Canada  2 
198 University of Hong Kong China 1 
199 University of Islamic Azad Iran   2 
200 University of KwaZulu Natal South Africa 1 
201 University of Latvia Latvia 1 
202 University of Lille 1 France  2 
203 University of Macerata Italy  1 
204 University of Manitoba  Canada 1 
205 University of Maribor Slovenia 2 
206 University of Maryland USA 1 
207 University of Massachusetts Amherst USA 1 
208 University of Michigan USA   1 
209 University of Newsouth Wales Australia 1 
210 University of Nicosia Cyprus 1 
211 University of Padova Italy   5 
212 University of Pavaresia  Albania 1 
213 University of Pavia Italy   1 
214 University of Piraeus Greece 1 
215 University of Prishtina Republic of Kosovo 1 
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216 University of Reading United Kingdom 1 
217 University of Rome Tor Vergata Italy   1 
218 University of Salerno Italy 2 

219 University of Sarajevo 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 3 

220 University of Saskatchewan Canada 1 
221 University of Scranton USA 1 
222 University of Sevile Spain 5 
223 University of Sheffield Greece 2 
224 University of Shiraz Iran 1 
225 University of Southampton United Kingdom 1 
226 University of Tartu Estonia 3 
227 University of Tehran Iran   3 
228 University of the Aegean Greece  5 
229 University of the Western Cape South Africa 2 
230 University of the Witwatersrand South Africa 2 
231 University of Turin Italy  3 
232 University of Wisconsin USA   1 
233 University of Worcester United Kingdom   2 
234 University of York United Kingdom  1 
235 University of Zagreb Croatia  6 
236 University Putra Malaysia Malaysia   2 
237 Urmia University Iran  1 
238 VakifBank Turkey 1 
239 Valahia University of Târgovişte Romania 1 
240 Vasile Goldis Western University of Arad Romania  1 
241 Vienna University Austria  1 
242 Vienna University of Technology (IFM) Austria  2 
243 VŠB - Technical University of Ostrava Czech Republic 3 
244 West University of Timisoara Romania 8 
245 Wildau Institute of Technology Germany 1 
246 Yalova University Turkey  1 
247 Yarmouk University Jordan   1 
248 Yazd University Iran 1 
249 Yeditepe University Turkey  3 
250 Yeshiva University USA  1 
251 Yildiz Technical University Turkey  6 
252 Yonsei University South Korea  7 
253 Zirve University Turkey 5 
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List of Countries Represented 
 

  
Country 

Number of 
Participants 

% 

1 Albania 3 0.65% 
2 Australia 5 1.09% 
3 Austria 5 1.09% 
4 Belgium 4 0.87% 
5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 6 1.31% 
6 Bulgaria 2 0.44% 
7 Canada 4 0.87% 
8 China 13 2.83% 
9 Croatia 8 1.74% 
10 Cyprus 2 0.44% 
11 Czech Republic 12 2.61% 
12 Denmark 2 0.44% 
13 Egypt 6 1.31% 
14 Estonia 3 0.65% 
15 Finland 1 0.22% 
16 France 3 0.65% 
17 Germany 10 2.18% 
18 Greece 17 3.70% 
19 Hong Kong 2 0.44% 
20 Hungary 2 0.44% 
21 India 5 1.09% 
22 Iran 12 2.61% 
23 Iraq 1 0.22% 
24 Italy 24 5.23% 
25 Japan 4 0.87% 
26 Jordan 5 1.09% 
27 Kazakhstan 2 0.44% 
28 Korea 13 2.83% 
29 Kuwait 5 1.09% 
30 Kyrgyzstan 1 0.22% 
31 Latvia 7 1.53% 
32 Malaysia 18 3.92% 
33 Netherlands 2 0.44% 
34 North Cyprus 7 1.53% 
35 Norway 1 0.22% 
36 Oman 3 0.65% 
37 Pakistan 4 0.87% 
38 Republic of Kosovo 1 0.22% 
39 Romania 16 3.49% 
40 Russia 25 5.45% 
41 Saudi Arabia 1 0.22% 
42 Serbia 6 1.31% 
43 Singapore 1 0.22% 
44 Slovakia 1 0.22% 
45 Slovenia 3 0.65% 
46 South Africa 5 1.09% 
47 Spain 11 2.40% 
48 Switzerland 10 2.18% 
49 Taiwan 9 1.96% 
50 Turkey 77 16.78% 
51 UAE 4 0.87% 
52 UK 25 5.45% 
53 USA 40 8.71% 

  TOTAL 459 100.00% 
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List of Conference Participants 
 

Author Institution Country 
A. Zafer Acar Okan University Turkey 
A.Can Inci Bryant University USA 
Abbas Monavvarian University of Tehran Iran   
Abd Rahman Bin Ahmad Universiti Pendidikan Sultan Idris Malaysia 
Abdolkarim Maghaddam Payame Noor University Iran 
Abdullah Ibnrubbian Brunel University United Kingdom   
Abdullah Izzat Barakat Shaqra University Saudi Arabia  
Adela Delalic University of Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina 
Adil Oran Middle East Technical University Turkey   
Ahmad Hosseini Gulf University of Science and Technology Kuwait 
Ahmed A. Al-Qatamin New York Institute of Technology Jordan 
Ahmet Ay Selcuk University Turkey 
Ahmet Dinc Ishik University Iraq 
Ahmet Faruk Aysan Bogazici University Turkey  
Ajeya Jha Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology India 
Alain Devalle University of Turin Italy  
Alba Kruja Epoka University Albania 
Alberto Lanzavecchia Università di Padova Italy   
Ales Marsal Charles University in Prague Czech Republic 
Alessandra Canepa Brunel University United Kingdom  
Alexander Karminsky Higher School of Economics Russia  
Alexander Larin State University - Higher School of 

Economics 
Russia   

Alexander Mihailov University of Reading United Kingdom 
Alexander Petrovich Kirsanov National Research University - Higher 

School of Economics 
Russia 

Alexander Redlein Vienna University of Technology (IFM) Austria  
Alexander Vasilyuk Higher School of Economics Russia 
Ali Koc Akdeniz University Turkey  
Alisher Akhmedjonov Zirve University Turkey 
Alla Friedman State University - Higher School of 

Economics 
Russia 

Alwine Mohnen RWTH Aachen Germany  
Amiena Bayat University of the Western Cape South Africa 
Amra Kramo Caluk The University of Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina   
Ana-Cristina Nicolescu West University of Timisoara Romania 
Anatoly Petrov Riga International School of Economics 

and Business Administration 
Latvia 

Andrada Ghitulete Universitatea Babes-Bolyai  Romania 
Andrei Shulgin The Higher School of Economics Russia 
Andri Chassamboulli University of Cyprus Cyprus 
Andrzej Tabeau Agricultural Economics Research Institute 

(LEI) 
Netherlands   

Anindita Adhikary Bora Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology India   
Anna Novak State University - Higher School of 

Economics 
Russia 

Annarita Trotta University “Magna Graecia” of Catanzaro Italy  
Antonia Iannuzzi University “Magna Graecia” of Catanzaro Italy  
Antonin Rusek Susquehanna University USA 
Antonio de la Torre-Gallegos University of Sevile Spain 
Antony Soicher University of the Witwatersrand South Africa 
Antosik Lubov Department of Economic Theory - VOLSU  Russia  
Apurva Bhatia Rukmini Devi Institute of Advanced Studies 

- Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha 
University 

India 

Areendam Chanda Louisiana State University USA   
Arpita Kaul Rukmini Devi Institute of Advanced Studies 

- Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha 
University 

India   

Arta Musaraj University of Pavaresia  Albania 
Arzu Ozsozgun Caliskan Yildiz Technical University Turkey  
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Athanasios P. Fassas University of Sheffield Greece   
Atilla Cifter Okan University Turkey 
Ayca Giray Halic University Turkey  
Ayla Altinkurt Bogazici University Turkey 
Ayoib Che-Ahmad Universiti Utara Malaysia Malaysia 
Ayse Olcay Costello Eastern Illinois University USA   
Ayse Tansel Cetin Yalova University Turkey  
Aysun Kanbur Hitit University Turkey 
Azhar Mohamad Bangor University United Kingdom  
Aziz Jaafar Bangor University United Kingdom   
Banu Dincer Galatasaray University Turkey 
Beatrice Farkas DIW Berlin Germany  
Bedanta Bora Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology India  
Belma Ozturkkal Kadir Has University Turkey 
Bian Hong Nankai University China 
Birgit Aigner Institute for Advanced Studies Carinthia Austria   
Bo Jiang The Chinese University of Hong Kong Hong Kong  
Bogdan Dima West University of Timisoara Romania  
Bojan Ristic University of Belgrade Serbia   
Bozena Leven The College of New Jersey USA  
Bumin Yenmez Tepper School of Business USA  
Byung-Yeon Kim Seoul National University Korea  
C. Coskun Kucukozmen Izmir University of Economics Turkey  
Cahit Adaoglu Eastern Mediterranean University North Cyprus   
Carlo Capuano Intesa Sanpaolo Bank Italy  
Carmelo Intrisano University of Cassino Italy 
Cem Oyvat University of Massachusetts Amherst USA 
Cemal Zehir Gebze Institute of Technology Turkey   
Ceyhun Elgin Bogazici University Turkey   
Chaido Dritsaki Technological University of Western 

Macedonia 
Greece   

Charlie Widd Haviland Partners Austria 
Chenggang Xu University of Hong Kong China 
Chen-Yin Kuo Tung Fang Design University Taiwan 
Chi Keung Marco Lau Zirve University Turkey  
Chiara Amini University College London United Kingdom   
Chiara De Francesco Intesa Sanpaolo Bank Italy   
Chien-Chih Lin Tamkang University Taiwan   
Christophe Schalck ESG Management School France 
Cornelia McCarthy Columbia University USA 
Cosma Dorin West University of Timisoara Romania   
Cristina T.Popa Nistorescu University of Craiova Romania 
Dalal Abdulrahman Al-Asousi Kuwait Maastricht Business School Kuwait   
David Gilbert RMIT University Australia  
Dejan Trifunovic University of Belgrade Serbia 
Demet Beton Kalmaz The American University in Girne North Cyprus 
Denada Borici Bogazici University Turkey   
Dennis J. Snower Kiel Institute for the World Economy,  Kiel's 

Christian-Albrechts-University 
Germany 

Derya Tas University of Southampton United Kingdom 
Diana Mostafa Mohamed The German University in Cairo Egypt   
Dimitar D. Dobrev University of Sheffield Greece 
Dina Mohamed Ayman British University in Egypt Egypt 
Djordje Mitrovic University of Belgrade Serbia   
Dominique Cueni University of Basel Switzerland   
Donatella Busso University of Turin Italy  
Doojin Ryu Hankuk University of Foreign Studies Korea 
Drago Jakovcevic University of Zagreb Croatia  
Duygu Yengin University of Adelaide Australia   
E. Nur Ozkan Gunay Bogazici University Turkey 
Ebrahim Mansouri Javad University College Iran 
Edith Bellini University of Sevile Spain   
Edward H. Gray Grand View Hospital USA  
Eglantina Hysa Epoka University Albania 
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Ekaterini Kyriazidou Athens University of Economics and 
Business 

Greece   

Ela Ozkan-Canbolat Cankiri Karatekin University Turkey 
Eldin Mehic School of Economics and Business Bosnia and Herzegovina   
Elena Crivellaro University of Padova Italy   
Elena Nikolaevna Shomova National Research University - Higher 

School of Economics 
Russia 

Elena Sergeevna Vakulenko National Research University - Higher 
School of Economics 

Russia 

Elena Vladimirovna Popova National Research University Russia  
Eleni Papaoikonomou Universitat Rovira i Virgili Spain   
Eleni Rogdaki University of Aegean Greece 
Elif Incekara Hafalir Tepper School of Business USA  
Elif Yolbulan Okan Yeditepe University Turkey  
Elisabeth Nindl Vienna University Austria  
Elisabetta Muscolo INVITALIA Italy   
Elita Liela BA School of Business and Finance Latvia  
Elsadig Musa Ahmed Multimedia University Malaysia   
Emanoil Muscalu Universitatea Lucian Blaga din Sibiu Romania   
Emel Demirgoren Central Bank of Republic of Turkey Turkey 
Emel Esen Yildiz Technical University Turkey 
Emilia Suzana Schneider West University of Timisoara Romania 
Emir Cetinkaya Turkdex Turkey   
Enrica Croda UCLA,  Department of Economics USA  
Ercan Ekmekcioglu Kyrgyzstan Turkey Manas University Kyrgyzstan   
Erdem Kilic Yeditepe University Turkey 
Eren Inci Sabanci University Turkey 
Erk Hacihasanoglu Central Bank of Republic of Turkey Turkey 
Erkan Yalcin University of Newsouth Wales Australia 
Erkut Altindag Gebze Institute of Technology Turkey  
Etienne Farvaque Universités de Lille France  
Eugenia Nazrullaeva National Research University - Higher 

School of Economics 
Russia 

Eva Buitrago University of Sevile Spain   
Evgeny V. Perov The Vologda State Technical University Russia 
F. Gulcin Ozkan University of York United Kingdom  
Fabio Rizzato University of Turin Italy 
Fahd Arnouk Franklin College Switzerland  
Fahri Benli RMIT University Australia  
Farrukh Suvankulov Zirve University Turkey   
Fatma Guven-Lisaniler Eastern Mediterranean University North Cyprus   
Fatma Ogucu Zirve University Turkey 
Ferda Ersoy Halic University Turkey 
Fikret Kartal Birlesik Fon Bankasi A.S. Turkey 
Francesca Spigarelli University of Macerata Italy  
Francisco Gomez University of Sevile Spain 
G. Gulsun Akin Bogazici University Turkey  
Gabrijela Leskovar-Spacapan University of Maribor Slovenia 
Georg Jungwirth University of Applied Sciences Austria  
George Loewenstein Carnegie Mellon University USA 
George Sheldon University of Basel Switzerland  
Gholamreza Mansourfar Urmia University Iran  
Giorgio Brunello University of Padova Italy  
Giuseppe Galloppo University of Rome Tor Vergata Italy   
Giusy Cavallaro University “Magna Graecia” of Catanzaro Italy   
Gokmen Sumer Bogazici University Turkey   
Golnesa Jabbari Azad Central Tehran University Iran 
Goran Maric Croatian Parliament & University of Zagreb Croatia 
Gregory John Lee University of the Witwatersrand South Africa   
Grigory Kantorovich National Research University - Higher 

School of Economics 
Russia   

Guillaume Tiberghien Kazakhstan Institute of Management,  
Economics and Strategic Research 

Kazakhstan 

Gulcin Elif Yucel Istanbul Technical University Turkey 
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Gulser Meric Rowan University USA 
Guzide Oncu Pektas Halic University Turkey  
Gülden Bölük Akdeniz University Turkey 
Hafez Abdo Nottingham Trent University United Kingdom  
Hakan Danis EBES and BBVA Compass Bank USA 
Halil Emre Akbas Yildiz Technical University Turkey   
Hanadi Albader  Public Authority of Applied Education and 

Training 
Kuwait 

Haroon Muzaffar Buttar Ankara University Turkey 
Harry Kogetsidis University of Nicosia Cyprus 
Hassan Al-Zubaidi Kuwait Maastricht Business School Kuwait  
Hazem A. Marashdeh ALHOSN University UAE 
Hee-Eun Jang Yonsei University South Korea  
Heikki Oksanen European Commission Belgium 
Helen Efstratios Salavou Athens University of Economics and 

Business 
Greece 

Hemin Ashrafi Istanbul University Turkey 
Hengchao Zhang International Islamic University Malaysia Malaysia 
Henry Aray University of Granada Spain 
Hernando Zuleta American University in Bulgaria Bulgaria 
Hishamuddin Ismail Multimedia University Malaysia 
Ho-Mou Wu China Center for Economic Research – 

Peking University 
China 

Hosein Piranfar RDBS University of East London United Kingdom  
Hrvoje Perčević University of Zagreb Croatia 
Hsiao-Yin Chen Kainan University Taiwan   
Hulusi C. Uysal University of California USA 
Humayun Sultan Ansari Institute of Business Administration Pakistan 
Huo-Tsan Chang National Changhua University of Education Taiwan  
Husam-Aldin Nizar Al-Malkawi ALHOSN University UAE 
Hyunsang Pyo Yonsei University South Korea  
Ibrahim Abdel-Aziz Hegazy American University in Cairo Egypt 
Ibrahim Turhan Central Bank of Republic of Turkey Turkey 
Iftekhar Hasan Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute USA 
Ihsan Isik Rowan University USA   
Ilektra Simitsi University of Democritus Greece 
Ilhan Meric Rider University USA  
Imre Sabahat Ersoy Marmara University Turkey 
Inese Mavlutova BA School of Business and Finance Latvia   
Inigo Garcia Franklin College Switzerland  
Ioanna Malkogianni University of the Aegean Greece  
Ioannis Kallianotis University of Scranton USA 
Ioannis Polycarpou Athens University of Economics and 

Business 
Greece 

Irina Khvostova The Higher School of Economics Russia   
Irwin Gray New York Institute of Technology USA   
Isa Hafalir Tepper School of Business USA  
Iustin Atanasiu Pop Universitatea Babes – Bolyai Romania 
Ivana Drazic Lutilsky University of Zagreb Croatia   
Jamal Barzegari Khanagha Yazd University Iran 
Jan Zapal London School of Economics United Kingdom 
Jana Zlamalova VŠB - Technical University of Ostrava Czech Republic 
Jaroslav Novotny Presov University in Presov Slovakia 
Jason E. Strakes EBES USA 
Jekaterina Kuzmina BA School of Business and Finance Latvia 
Jenho Ou Asia University Taiwan 
Jens Engelhardt Bain & Company Switzerland 
Jianzhong Dai Kyushu University Japan 
Jiman Lee Yonsei University South Korea 
Jindra Peterkova VSB-Technical University of Ostrava Czech Republic   
Jing Wang Nottingham Trent University United Kingdom   
Jinying Li Staff of National Audit Office China   
Jitka Pomenkova Mendel University Czech Republic  
Jo Wells Bangor University United Kingdom 
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John Malindretos Yeshiva University USA  
John P. Rust University of Maryland USA 
Jos Meir Ghent University Belgium  
Junaidah Hashim International Islamic University Malaysia Malaysia 
Junnan Zhao The Graduate Center -The City University 

of New York 
USA 

Kadri Karma University of Tartu Estonia 
Kalliopi Kalampouka Kavala’s Institute of Technology Greece   
Kamil Kozan St. John Fisher College USA   
Kao-yi Shen Chinese Culture University China 
Kashif Saleem Lappeenranta University of Technology Finland 
Katalin Jackel Budapest Business School Hungary  
Katerina Hrazdilova Bockova Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic   
Kateřina Smidkova Czech National Bank Czech Republic   
Katherin Marton Fordham University USA   
Khadijeh Rouzbehani University of Tehran Iran 
Khaled Al-Zaubi The Hashemite University Jordan   
Kirill Furmanov National Research University - Higher 

School of Economics 
Russia 

Klaus Oestreicher University of Worcester United Kingdom   
Kobil Ruziev Aberystwyth University United Kingdom   
Koen Schoors Ghent University Belgium 
Koji Okuguchi Tokyo Metropolitan University Japan  
Korhan Gokmenoglu Central Bank of Republic of Turkey Turkey   
Krassimira Borissova Shvertner Sofia University Bulgaria 
Ladislav Siska College of Polytechnics Jihlava Czech Republic 
Larry M. Prober Rider University USA  
Levent Akdeniz Bilkent University Turkey 
Levent Yildiran Bogazici University Turkey 
Liandang Dong Northwest University China   
Liga Vovere LLU Faculty of Economics - RPIVA Latvia   
Linguo Gong Rider University USA  
Liren An Northwest University China 
Lorenzo Rocco University of Padova Italy 
Louis P. Voigt Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center USA 
Luigi Mundula University of Cagliari Italy 
Luigi Ruggerone Intesa Sanpaolo Bank,  Università 

Cattolica S.C. di Milano,  Università di 
Milano Bicocca 

Italy  

Lynn Hodgkinson Bangor University United Kingdom   
M. Angeles Caraballo University of Sevile Spain  
Magda Hussien Habib Ain Shams University Egypt 
Maha Abdel Rahman Al-
Rashdan 

Jerash Private University Jordan 

Mahmood M. Al-Din University of Islamic Azad Iran   
Mahmood Z. Nikooparvar University of Islamic Azad Iran  
Maja Arslanagic University of Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina 
Maja Jandric University of Belgrade Serbia   
Majda Bastic University of Maribor Slovenia   
Manea Marinela Valahia University of Târgovişte,  Post-

doctorate researcher at Alexandru Ioan 
Cuza” University of Iaşi 

Romania 

Marco Zaninelli Intesa Sanpaolo Bank Italy 
Margarita B. Perova The Vologda State Technical University Russia   
Marina G. Kolosnitsyna State University - Higher School of 

Economics 
Russia 

Marina Tkalec Institute of Economics Croatia 
Mark I. Levin National Research University Russia  
Marko Miljkovic Economics Institute Serbia 
Martin Pohl University of Economics Prague Czech Republic 
Martina Caneri Università di Padova Italy  
Martina Dragija University of Zagreb Croatia 
Marwan Al-Nahleh Jerash Private University Jordan  
Masahiro Watabe Zirve University Turkey 
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Matej Kristic Franklin College Switzerland  
Max Hilpert Franklin College Switzerland  
Máximo Borrell Universitat Rovira i Virgili Spain 
Mehdi Behname University of Shiraz Iran 
Mehmet Gokhan Sivrikaya Bogazici University Turkey  
Mehmet Pinar University of Guelph Canada  
Mehmet Songur Mersin University Turkey 
Mei-hua Liao Asia University Taiwan   
Melina Dritsaki Brunel University United Kingdom 
Merike Kaseorg University of Tartu Estonia   
Merima Balavac University of Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina   
Mervi Raudsaar University of Tartu Estonia 
Mesut Akdere University of Wisconsin USA   
Michael Benoliel Singapore Management University Singapore  
Michael Tsatsaronis University of the Aegean Greece 
Michel Newnham Systematic Innovation United Kingdom 
Michele Maria Madonna University of Salerno Italy 
Mihovil Andelinovic University of Zagreb Croatia   
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